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Sunday 5th May Llandudno - Transport Festival / Victorian Extravaganza / a day at the seaside. £30.00 A

Tuesday 14th May Moreton in Marsh, Market Day then The Valley / Evesham Country Park £25.00 B

Saturday 25th May Weston Super Mare or Burnham on Sea - A day at the Seaside! £30.00 A

Wednesday 29th May Nottingham Princess River Cruise - 2 course meal included £50.00 C

Monday 3rd June Bakewell Market, the largest market in the Derbyshire Dales then free time in Matlock. £30.00 B

Saturday 8th June Liverpool - Free time to explore this vibrant City. £30.00 A

Monday 17th June Runneymede, Boat trip to Windsor then free time to explore Windsor £50.00 B

Sunday 23rd June Barmouth Beach - Stunningly beautiful with a vintage seaside atmosphere! £30.00 A

Saturday 6th July Anderton Boat Lift then Trentham Shopping Village £50.00 A

Monday 8th July Bletchley Park - Once the top-secret home of the World War Two Codebreakers. £50.00 B

Saturday 13th July Barry Island - A golden beach and also the home of Gavin & Stacey £30.00 A

Saturday 13th July Cardiff - A visit to the Capital of Wales £30.00 A

Wednesday 24th July Webbs of Wychbold then 2 course Carvery at March Hare Inn, Broughton Hackett £40.00 B

Thursday 1st August Skegness day trip - A day at the Seaside / Visit Fantasy Island. £30.00 A

Saturday 3rd August York - a visit to this historic City. £30.00 A

Wednesday 7th August Chester via Llangollen & The Horseshoe Pass £30.00 A

Tuesday 13th August Buckingham Palace State Rooms visit. Admission included. £70.00 A

Tuesday 13th August Nottingham Princess River Cruise - 2 course meal included £50.00 C

Tuesday 20th August Bowness on Windemere - with a scenic drive over the Kirkstone Pass. £30.00 A

Tuesday 27th August Weston Super Mare or Burnham on Sea - A day at the Seaside! £30.00 A

Thursday 29th August Gloucester - Explore the Cathedral City or Gloucester Quays shopping outlet. £30.00 B

Sunday 1st September Bournemouth - See the golden sands, visit the Pier & Town or see the Airshow £30.00 A

Saturday 7th September Whitby - explore the the Harbour, Whitby Abbey or the scenic steam railway. £30.00 A

Tuesday 10th September Moreton in Marsh, Market Day then Cirencester £25.00 B

Thursday 19th Sept Port Sunlight, enjoy a guided coach tour & a visit to the Museum. Admission included. £40.00 B

Wednesday 25th Sept National Memorial Arboretum, Alrewas, including Land Train tour. £30.00 C

Monday 30th September Pavilion Gardens, Buxton then onto Judith Mary II Boat Cruise with afternoon Tea £50.00 B

Tuesday 1st October Boundary Mills Shopping Trip - West Midlands Designer Outlet £25.00 C

Thursday 10th October Cheshire Oaks Designer Outlet - Shopping Trip £30.00 B

Tuesday 15th October Black Country Museum / Dudley Canal & Caverns (admission not included) £25.00 B

Saturday 26th October Blackpool with a tour of the Illuminations £30.00 B

Saturday 9th November Albert Hall, London - Royal British Legion Rememberance Service. £60.00 A

Saturday 16th November The Down Inn, Bridgnorth. Christmas Dinner and Entertainment! £45.00 C

Wednesday 20th Nov Gloucester Quays for the Christmas Markets & Shopping. £30.00 B

Saturday 30th November London - A day for shopping or to explore Hyde Park Winter Wonderland £30.00 A

Saturday 7th December Stratford upon Avon Victorian Christmas Market £25.00 C

Thursday 12th December Christmas Lunch at The March Hare followed by free time at Webbs of Wychbold £45.00 C

Monday 16th December Christmas Lunch & Entertainment with Maggie O'Hara at Fulford Heath Golf Club TBC TBC

Thursday 19th December Christmas Lunch & Entertainment with Maggie O'Hara at Fulford Heath Golf Club TBC TBC

22002255

Saturday 18th January Peter Pan Pantomime at Birmingham Hippodrome …. He's behind you!!!! TBC TBC


